U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

FLH Ref. No.: 452010-2300

(Rev. 6-93)	102337830	Patent and Trademark Office
		attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and Name:	d address of receiving party(ies) Technology Finance Corporation (Proprietary) Limited
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Merger Change of Name Other Execution Date: November 11, 2002	Additional nam	ne(s) & address(es) attached?
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:		
		t No.(s) 6,302,913
Additional numbers attached?		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondent document should be mailed: Name: WILLIAM S. FROMMER, E. Internal Address: FROMMER LAWRENCE & H. 745 FIFTH AVENUE Street Address: City: NEW YORK State: NY Zip:	7. Total fee X E A 8. Deposit a	(37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account #50-0320 duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
Do not use this space		
WILLIAM S. FROMMER, ESQ. Name of Person Signing	Do not detach this portion	January 6, 2003 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document): 2 sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden-reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503.		

01/14/2003 DBYRNE 00000156 6302913

01 FC:8521

00104394

PATENT REEL: 013645 FRAME: 0701

<u>ASSIGNMENT</u>

WHEREAS, IMPLICO B.V.

formerly of

Drentestraat 24, 1083 HK Amsterdam, The Netherlands

presently of

Ground Floor, Corporate Place, 23 Fredman Drive,

Sandton 2199, Republic of South Africa

is the owner by assignment of the entire right, title and interest in and to US 6,302,913 granted 16 October 2001, and in and to the invention and improvements described and claimed in said patent;

WHEREAS, TECHNOLOGY FINANCE CORPORATION (PROPRIETARY) LIMITED

of Ground Floor, Corporate Place, 23 Fredman Drive, Sandton 2199, Republic of South Africa

is desirous of obtaining the entire right, title and interest in and to said US 6,302,913 and the invention and improvements described and claimed therein;

NOW THEREFORE, for and in consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10) and other good and valuable consideration, paid by the said TECHNOLOGY FINANCE CORPORATION (PROPRIETARY) LIMITED to the said IMPLICO B.V., the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the said IMPLICO B.V. does hereby sell, assign and transfer to the said TECHNOLOGY FINANCE CORPORATION (PROPRIETARY) LIMITED, and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in and to said US 6,302,913 and the invention described and claimed therein, and in and to any divisions or continuations or reissues or extensions of said US 6,302,913, the same to be held and enjoyed by the said TECHNOLOGY FINANCE CORPORATION (PROPRIETARY) LIMITED, for his own use to the end of the term for which said US 6,302,913 is granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by the said IMPLICO B.V., if this assignment and sale had not been made.

Signed and sealed this ______ lday of __NOUEMBER______ 2002.

By:

IMPLICO B.V.

PATENT
RECORDED: 01/13/2003 REEL: 013645 FRAME: 0702